

Document 2014 2370

Book 2014 Page 2370 Type 03 001 Pages 2
Date 9/19/2014 Time 3:17 PM
Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDX
Rev Transfer Tax \$188.80 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 334 DOV# 353 SCAN INDX **ANNO SCAN**

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

CHEK

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

Official Form No. 103 - May 2006	Mark L. Smith		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Madison County	Realty, 65 Jefferson, Winterset,	IA 50273	
Preparer: Mark L. Smith, POB 230, Winterset, IA 50273, (515) 462-3731			
Taxpayer: Willis and Verna Borntrager, 3122 Limestone Avenue, Lorimor, IA 50149			
STATE V	VARRANTY DEED - JOIN	NT TENANC	Y
	of\$118,500.00	Dollar(s) and	other valuable consideration,
Sandra L. Snyder, Single			do hereby
Convoy to Willis Borntrager	and Verna Borntrager,		do nereby
Willis Bollinage	and verna bornuager,		as Joint
	rvivorship, and not as Tenants in Co County, Iowa:	ommon, the follow	
estate by title in fee simple; the real estate is free and clear of Covenant to Warrant and Defestated. Each of the undersigned to the real estate. Words and	Covenant with grantees, and success at they have good and lawful author fall liens and encumbrances except end the real estate against the lawfued hereby relinquishes all rights of diphrases herein, including acknowled as masculine or feminine gender, and	rity to sell and con as may be above al claims of all pers lower, homestead adgment hereof, sl according to the co	vey the real estate; that the stated; and grantors sons except as may be above and distributive share in and hall be construed as in the
la la el	′ 0		•
Sandra L. Snyder	regor (Grantor)		(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA, COUNTY OF MADISON, Zoly_, by Sandra L. Snyder, Zoly_, by			
- NA.	TENNIES OTOVS	Signatuje	LLLL of Notary Public
A	JENNIFER STOVER Commission No. 729109 My Commission Exp. (422414	·	

Addendum

1. Parcel "H", located in the South Half (S ½) of the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of Section Twenty-four (24), Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, being a part of Parcel "C" as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2006, Page 2540 and Parcel "G" as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2006, Page 2532, said Parcel "H" containing 10.00 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2006, Page 2540 on June 21, 2006, in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa.

